Total Main Targets 6900

Total Re-entry Targets* O
Total Overall Targets 6900

Total Fees (excluding

membership fees) $276.00

Shooter Name

Last

PARKER
ALLAIRE
BENOIT
GRIFFIN
WEAVER
SANTO
BENJAMIN
PARKS
TROMBLEY
MOLLOY
SANTO
COUTURE
HILL
FEELEY
KIRCHNER
SHEPHERD
HAGWOOD
BERTRAND
BATES
CARON
oTTY
CAMPBELL
NEWELL
INCERPI
DETH
BOYCE
GRIFFIN
DAVIS
FRIEND

First

MICAH
BRENT
BRENT
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
BUD
RUSS
DAN
ROBERT
BRIAN
GIANNA
EDWARD
DOUG
JOSH
LEE
RON
GREY
JOE
PETER
JOSH
ROBERT
ADAM
JOHN
CHRISTINA
RILEY
BILL
BRIAN
FRED
JAY

Northeast Kingdom Skeet & Sporting Clays

NEK JULY SUMMER BLAST

NSCA # State Concurrent Class

7/10/21
558091

Main

Broke Class Concurrent

523672
578090
657800
550379
620202
626024
622563
547441
513504
639039
641355
515759
680180
673825
664900
511366
557051
650774C
549241
664899
622413
680200
664083
611948
635800
534756
523209
657939
634701

NH
VT
VT
MA
VT
VT
MA
NH
VT
NH
VT
NH
VT
VT
MA
NH
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
MA
VT
VT
VT
MA
VT
VT

VT
VT

VT

SV
VT
SV

JR&LY

SV

SV
VT
VT
SV

LY
JR
SS
SV
VT
SS

>>>>>>>>LELLLTXEEEETTzzzzzzzEEE

Main

Shot

100 91
100 89
100 87
100 87
100 86
100 86
100 85
100 85
100 84
100 81
100 77
100 89
100 89
100 85
100 83
100 80
100 79
100 77
100 76
100 76
100 75
100 90
100 85
100 83
100 80
100 80
100 76
100 76
100 72

Awards

HOA
M1

AA1TB LEGACY 1

RU
A1

Re-entry

Shot

Broke

VT1

Sv1

LY1
JR1

PUNCHES
2
1



DETH
PLOUFF
KRINSKY
ENGLAND
STANLEY
KLOCKARS
CHAMBERS
ADAMS
BAKER
BETHEL
MORSE
BLAIR
ADAMS
ARCHAMBEAULT
MASURE
RUSSELL
SOLIWODA
VANSLETTE
HITCHCOCK
LOCKE
BORGARDUS
BERTRAND
BARLOW
MEEHAN
STEVENS
ALLEN
BONNER
WISDOM
ALLEN
ALLEN
MITCHEL
SANTO
ELLIOT
GRIMS
PERRY
BEAUDRY
MULLER
BEAN
TURNER

CAMPBELL

CASEY
STEVE
MICHAEL
DAVID
PETER
RANDY
LEVI
GORDON
STEVE
CHARLES
CAMERON
TOM
NICK

ED

MIKE
BUCK
COoDY
MIKE
JOHN
BLAIR
PARKER
KASH
JIM

NED
JEFF
DOUG
JOE
RON
JOSH
LAURAN
ADAM
HUNTER
JEFF
ERIC
KYLE
MICHAEL
KURT
RANDY
AMOS

TY

635804
634845
543351
687566
54480
541384
664896
571179C
098162C
525383
687586
623736
549007
685469
665382
698252
NEW
RENEW
658145
NEW
NEW
694457
521130
666363
656168
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER
NEW
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER

HUNTER

VT
VT
NH
NH
NH
MA
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
MA
VT
VT
CT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
NJ

NH

VT
VT
GA
VT
NH
VT
VT
MA
VT
VT
VT

VT

SV
SV

SS
SV

SV
SV
SV

SS

SV
VT

SV
JR
JR
SJ

SV
VT

SJ
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100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

68
83
82
82
80
78
78
76
77
76
74
73
72
77
77
72
70
70
67
53
51
35
76
74
56
81
79
79
78
75
73
71
71
71
71
69
68
63
53

B1

C1

D1TB

E1

H1

SS1TB

71



Total Main Targets 2850

Total Re-entry Targets* O
Total Overall Targets 2850

Total Fees (excluding

membership fees) $114.00

Shooter Name

Last

ALLAIRE
BENOIT
WEAVER
GRIFFIN
SANTO
BENJAMIN
PARKER
PARKS
TROMBLEY
SHEPHERD
oTTY

HILL
BERTRAND
KIRCHNER
CARON
FEELEY
BATES
HAGWOOD
NEWELL
DAVIS
DETH
CAMPBELL
INCERPI
FRIEND
BOYCE
GRIFFIN
DETH
PLOUFF
CHAMBERS

First

BRENT
BRENT
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
BUD
RUSS
MICAH
DAN
ROBERT
RON
ROBERT
DOUG
JOE

LEE
JOSH
JOSH
PETER
GREY
JOHN
FRED
RILEY
ADAM
CHRISTINA
JAY
BILL
BRIAN
CASEY
STEVE
LEVI

Northeast Kingdom Skeet & Sporting Clays

NEK JULY SUMMER BLAST

NSCA # State Concurrent Class

7/10/21
558091

Super Sport

Broke Class Concurrent

578090
657800
620202
550379
626024
622563
523672
547441
513504
511366
622413
680180
650774C
664900
664899
673825
549241
557051
664083
657939
635800
680200
611948
634701
534756
523209
635804
634845
664896

VT
VT
VT
MA
VT
MA
NH
NH
VT
NH
VT
VT
VT
MA
VT
VT
VT
VT
MA
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
MA
VT
VT
VT

VT

VT

SV
VT
VT
SV
SV

SV
VT

SV
VT

VT
JR

LY
SS
SS
SV

SV

WHE>>>>>>>>LE LT T LTz

Prelim
Shot
50 46
50 46
50 44
50 44
50 44
50 41
50 39
50 38
50 36
50 44
50 42
50 41
50 41
50 41
50 40
50 40
50 39
50 35
50 44
50 43
50 40
50 40
50 39
50 38
50 36
50 36
50 30
50 43
50 42

Awards

RU
HOA

A1

B1

Re-entry

Shot

Broke

VT1

SV1

JR1

LY1
SS1

PUNCHES
1
1



KLOCKARS
ADAMS
KRINSKY
ENGLAND
MORSE
ADAMS
BLAIR
BETHEL
ARCHAMBEAULT
LOCKE
HITCHCOCK
MASURE
SANTO
RUSSELL
BORGARDUS
SOLIWODA
BERTRAND
BARLOW
MEEHAN
STEVENS
WISDOM
BEAN
BONNER
ELLIOT
TURNER
ALLEN
CAMPBELL
MITCHEL

RANDY
GORDON
MICHAEL
DAVID
CAMERON
NICK
TOM
CHARLES
ED
BLAIR
JOHN
MIKE
HUNTER
BUCK
PARKER
CoDY
KASH
JIM

NED
JEFF
RON
RANDY
JOE
JEFF
AMOS
DOUG
TY
ADAM

541384
571179C
543351
687566
687586
549007
623736
525383
685469
NEW
658145
665382
NEW
698252
NEW
NEW
694457
521130
666363
656168
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER

MA
VT
NH
NH
VT
VT
VT
VT
MA
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
CT
VT
VT
VT
VT

VT
NH
NH
VT
NJ
VT
GA

SV
SV
SV

SS
SV
SV
JR
SV
VT
SJ

JR

SJ

SV
VT
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50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

40
37
36
36
42
40
34
18
36
35
35
35
35
33
30
29
19
37
36
29
48
38
36
34
22

C1

D1

H1

SJ1



Total Main Targets 1800

Total Re-entry Targets* O
Total Overall Targets 1800

Total Fees (excluding

membership fees) $72.00

Shooter Name

Last

PARKS
PARKER
GRIFFIN
SANTO
SANTO
ALLAIRE
BENOIT
HILL
FEELEY
KIRCHNER
COUTURE
BERTRAND
CARON
SHEPHERD
CAMPBELL
DETH
GRIFFIN
DETH
DAVIS
NEWELL
CHAMBERS
ENGLAND
ADAMS
PLOUFF
ADAMS
MORSE

BORGARDUS

LOCKE

ARCHAMBEAULT

BARLOW

First

DAN
MICAH
MICHAEL
GIANNA
BUD
BRENT
BRENT
DOUG
JOSH
LEE
EDWARD
JOE
JOSH
RON
ADAM
RILEY
BRIAN
CASEY
FRED
JOHN
LEVI
DAVID
GORDON
STEVE
NICK
CAMERON
PARKER
BLAIR

ED

JIM

Northeast Kingdom Skeet & Sporting Clays

NEK JULY SUMMER BLAST
710/21
558091
5-Stand
5-Stand Awards Re-entry
NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Concurrent Shot Broke
PUNCHES

547441 NH VT M 50 42 HOA VT1 1
523672 NH VT M 50 39 M1
550379 MA M 50 39 RU
641355 VT JR&LY M 50 38 JR1/LY1
626024 VT M 50 37
578090 VT VT M 50 30
657800 VT M 50 30
680180 VT S\ AA 50 39 AA1 SV1 1
673825 VT AA 50 32
664900 MA AA 50 32
515759 NH AA 50 31 LEGACY1
650774C VT VT AA 50 30
664899 VT AA 50 30
511366 NH SV AA 50 25
680200 VT A 50 35 A1 1
635800 VT JR A 50 34
523209 MA SV A 50 34
635804 VT A 50 34
657939 VT VT A 50 33
664083 MA A 50 32
664896 VT B 50 32 B1 1
687566 NH B 50 31
571179C VT SV B 50 30
634845 VT SV B 50 25
549007 VT C 50 32 C1
687586 VT C 50 27

NEW VT JR D 50 21 D1 1

NEW VT JR D 50 20
685469 MA SV D 50 17
521130 VT E 50 29 E1



ALLEN
TURNER
ALLEN
BONNER
WISDOM
PERRY

LAURAN
AMOS
JOSH
JOE
RON
KYLE

HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER

VT
VT
VT
NH

VT

50
50
50
50
50
50

30
28
27
26
26
25

H1
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